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. aSc Horarios

Lengua y Comunicación II

CABRERA SERRANO KAREN
ALICIA

37

Homenaje

Módulo I

CANCINO RAMIREZ HARUMY
GUADALUPE

38

Módulo I

CANCINO RAMIREZ HARUMY
GUADALUPE

38

Cultura digital II

MAZA CABALLERO ALAN
AMAURI

39

Inglés II

MAZA CABALLERO ALAN AMAURI

39

Tutoría

RIOS CAMACHO HORACIO

2

Lengua y Comunicación II

CABRERA SERRANO KAREN
ALICIA

37

Ciencias Sociales II

MARTINEZ ISLAS ELVY
MARIA

8

Módulo I

CANCINO RAMIREZ HARUMY
GUADALUPE

38

Módulo I

CANCINO RAMIREZ HARUMY
GUADALUPE

38

Módulo I

CANCINO RAMIREZ HARUMY
GUADALUPE

38

Módulo I

CANCINO RAMIREZ HARUMY
GUADALUPE

38

Lengua y Comunicación II

CABRERA SERRANO KAREN
ALICIA

37

Pensamiento
matemático II

TOLEDO ALVAREZ ZAID

24

Club

Ciencias Naturales,
Experimentales y

Tecnología II

VENTURA BRINDIS
PAULINO

4

Inglés II

MAZA CABALLERO ALAN AMAURI

39

Pensamiento
matemático II

TOLEDO ALVAREZ ZAID

18

Inglés II

MAZA CABALLERO ALAN AMAURI

39

Módulo I

CANCINO RAMIREZ HARUMY
GUADALUPE

38

Módulo I

CANCINO RAMIREZ HARUMY
GUADALUPE

38

Módulo I

CANCINO RAMIREZ HARUMY
GUADALUPE

38

Módulo I

CANCINO RAMIREZ HARUMY
GUADALUPE

38

Módulo I

CANCINO RAMIREZ HARUMY
GUADALUPE

38

Ciencias Naturales,
Experimentales y

Tecnología II

VENTURA BRINDIS
PAULINO

4

Módulo I

CANCINO RAMIREZ HARUMY
GUADALUPE

38

Módulo I

CANCINO RAMIREZ HARUMY
GUADALUPE

38

Módulo I

CANCINO RAMIREZ HARUMY
GUADALUPE

38

Módulo I

CANCINO RAMIREZ HARUMY
GUADALUPE

38

Módulo I

CANCINO RAMIREZ HARUMY
GUADALUPE

38

Módulo I

CANCINO RAMIREZ HARUMY
GUADALUPE

38

R   E   C   E   S   O

1

7:00
7:50

2

7:50
8:40

3

8:40
9:30

RECESO

9:30
10:00

4

10:00
10:50

5

10:50
11:40

6

11:40
12:30

7

12:30
13:20

8

13:20
14:10

9

14:10
15:00
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